
 

 PROPOSED MEETING DATES FOR PZC FOR 2025 

Meetings are held on the 1st and 3rd Monday of the month. 

During daylight savings time (March 9th through November 2nd) meetings will 

begin at 6:30 PM. The rest of the year meetings will begin at 5:30 PM. Meetings 

are currently being held virtually via Zoom however, in person meetings will be 

held in the upstairs conference room of the Town Hall. 
 

Monday January 6 at 5:30pm 

Tuesday January 21 at 5:30pm (Monday is Martin Luther King Jr. Day) 

Monday February 3 at 5:30pm 

Tuesday February 18 at 5:30pm (Monday is Washington’s Birthday) 

Monday March 3 at 5:30pm 

Monday March 17 at 6:30pm  

Monday April 7 at 6:30pm 

Monday April 21 at 6:30pm 

Monday May 5 at 6:30pm 

Monday May 19 at 6:30pm 

Monday June 2 at 6:30pm 

Monday June 16 at 6:30pm 

Monday July 7 at 6:30pm 

Monday July 21 at 6:30pm 

Monday August 4 at 6:30pm 

Monday August 18 at 6:30pm 

Tuesday September 2 at 6:30pm (Monday is Labor Day) 

Monday September 15 at 6:30pm 

Monday October 6 at 6:30pm 

Monday October 20 at 6:30pm 

Monday November 3 at 5:30pm 

Monday November 17 at 5:30pm 

Monday December 8 at 5:30pm 

Monday December 22 at 5:30pm 


